

# Seasonal SPREADS

PERFECT PACKAGES FOR GROUPS OF  
10 OR MORE THIS FESTIVE SEASON!

## The Festive Feast

£27pp  
THURS-SUN

£25pp  
MON-WED



### MUSHROOM & CRUMBL BLUE ARANCINI (VG-M) 162 kcal

**SWEETCORN WINGS (VG)**  
With piquanté pepper sauce, sweet & sour onions and rocket leaves. 122 kcal

**HOT WINGS**  
Tossed in Frank's® Red Hot® Sauce, with garlic & herb sauce, red chilli's and rocket leaves. 106 kcal

**CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS**  
With burger sauce, ketchup, iceberg lettuce, chopped onion and gherkin. 273 kcal

**THIS™ ISN'T BEEF BURGER  
SHEESE® SLIDERS (VG)**  
With burger sauce, ketchup, iceberg lettuce, chopped onion and gherkin. 292 kcal

### NOT SO NAUGHTY NACHOS (VG)

Topped with house salsa, gauc, melted Sheese®, piece of THIS™ Isn't pork sausage, spicy jalapenos, rocket and garlic & herb sauce. 351 kcal

**MINI FISH N CHIP'S**  
With skin-on fries & tartare sauce. 213 kcal

**PEPPERONI PIZZA  
GARLIC BREAD SLICES** 167 kcal

**SIDE SALAD (VG)**  
Mixed salad including tomato, cucumber, roasted peppers, spring onion, sweet & sour onion with garlic & herb sauce. 113 kcal

**DIRTY DESSERT DOUGH BALLS (V)**  
With cherry compote, Belgian chocolate sauce & frozen raspberries. 188 kcal

## Make it epic!

TAKE YOUR BUFFET TO THE NEXT LEVEL  
AND ADD THE BELOW DISHES TO YOUR  
FESTIVE FEAST FOR JUST £3pp

**CRISPY COATED SALT &  
PEPPER CHICKEN STRIPS**  
With sweet chilli sauce. 339 kcal

**PIGS IN BLANKETS**  
Is Christmas even Christmas without these? 139 kcal

**SWICY HALLOUMI BITES (V)**  
Tossed in sweet chilli, lime & coriander. Think spicy & sweet! 183 kcal

**MINCE PIES (V)** 151 kcal

**SOCIAL PUB  
AND KITCHEN**

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Menu items may be subject to change. All bookings will receive a confirmation of the relevant menus prior to your booking date.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

#### Do you have any allergies?

Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. **While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination.**

All vegan cheese used in our dishes is non-dairy. Our burger cheese slice is processed. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. \*Easy Livin' BBQ sauce and brandy sauce contain alcohol. Biscoff is a registered trademark of Lotus Bakeries. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers.

1SPKL\_1225\_PBBUFBd3\_309